
Saputra Wicaksono Azhar - K-
Medoids Silhouette Score
Clustering Tracer Study

by Galih Wasis Wicaksono

Submission date: 02-Aug-2023 12:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2140060992
File name: o_Azhar_-_K-Medoids_Silhouette_Score_Clustering_Tracer_Study.pdf (280.84K)
Word count: 2559
Character count: 14815



1

3

3

6
6

8

10

11

12

13



1

4

5

7

9





17







2

16



2

14

15



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Saputra Wicaksono Azhar - K-Medoids Silhouette Score
Clustering Tracer Study
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

bahan-ajar.esaunggul.ac.id
Internet Source

kinetik.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

seminar.ilkom.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.trijurnal.lemlit.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

"Smart Trends in Computing and
Communications: Proceedings of SmartCom
2020", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2021
Publication

nero.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

mymakalah.netlify.app
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

p3m.sinus.ac.id
Internet Source

rusmalindanurbaity.student.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

Nurhayati, Nadika Sigit Sinatrya, Luh Kesuma
Wardhani, Busman. "Analysis of K-Means and
K-Medoids’s Performance Using Big Data
Technology", 2018 6th International
Conference on Cyber and IT Service
Management (CITSM), 2018
Publication

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uty.ac.id
Internet Source

teknik.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


